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2026-2027 School Year Student Fee Schedule (Grades 7-8)

General Fees
Technology Maintenance Fee $5.00
Student Activities Fee $10.00
Opening Camp $5.00
Total $20.00
Class Fees (per semester; these fees are due prior to the class or activity for those who
participate)
Band Instrument Rental (for school owned instruments) $80.00
Intensive Fee L1 $0.00
Intensive Fee L2 not to exceed $30.00
Intensive Fee L3 not to exceed $200.00
Winter Adventure Intensive not to exceed $100.00
Spring Adventure Intensive not to exceed $200.00
Participation Fees (These fees are due prior to the activity for those who participate)
Middle School Activity Days (i.e. Hike Day, Winter Day, etc.) $0-$50.00
Team Sports $0-$50.00
Archery $50.00
K8 Musical $25.00
Soccer Summer Skills Camp (Co-ed) 6th-9th grades $30.00
Optional Purchased Goods or Services (Not Fees)
Yearbook (available for purchase in Q3 & Q4) | not to exceed $25.00
Any mandatory payment for student participation in any class, program, or activity is a fee and is
subject to the fee waiver requirement (see below)

Donations are permissible, but must clearly state that donations are voluntary. A student may not be
excluded from a regular school activity or program because they did not make a donation.

All students are responsible to pay for loss, breakage, or damage they cause to school property. Loss,
breakage, or damage is not subject to the waiver requirement.

Fee and Fee Waiver Policy

It is the policy of Venture Academy to reserve the right to charge fees to the degree and in the
manner allowed by Utah law and established by the Venture Board of Directors. Fee waivers
shall be available by application for families who meet eligibility requirements based on income
verification and supporting documents. Students may be eligible for a full or partial fee waiver if:

Student is eligible for free or reduced lunch

Student receives SSI (Supplemental Security Income)

Family receives TANF (Temporary Assistance for Needy Families) funding
Student is in foster care through the Division of Child and Family Services or
Student is in State Custody

Please contact the office for assistance.



